
Sourth Regina Community Soccer

2022 U12 Schedule
Permit # R53525

Date Time Home Away Location

Tuesday 05/03/2022 7:00 PM Orange Teal Havilland

Tuesday 05/03/2022 6:00 PM Navy Royal Havilland

Tuesday 05/03/2022 7:00 PM Practice Red Groome

Thursday 05/05/2022 6:00 PM Royal Teal Groome

Thursday 05/05/2022 7:00 PM Orange Red Havilland

Thursday 05/05/2022 6:00 PM Navy Practice Havilland

Tuesday 05/10/2022 6:00 PM Red Teal Havilland

Tuesday 05/10/2022 6:00 PM Practice Royal Groome

Tuesday 05/10/2022 7:00 PM Orange Navy Havilland

Thursday 05/12/2022 7:00 PM Teal Practice Havilland

Thursday 05/12/2022 6:00 PM Red Navy Havilland

Thursday 05/12/2022 6:00 PM Orange Royal Groome

Tuesday 05/17/2022 6:00 PM Navy Teal Groome

Tuesday 05/17/2022 7:00 PM Practice Orange Havilland

Tuesday 05/17/2022 6:00 PM Red Royal Havilland

Thursday 05/19/2022 6:00 PM Teal Orange Havilland

Thursday 05/19/2022 6:00 PM Royal Navy Groome

Thursday 05/19/2022 7:00 PM Red Practice Havilland

Tuesday 05/24/2022 7:00 PM Teal Royal Havilland

Tuesday 05/24/2022 6:00 PM Red Orange Havilland

Tuesday 05/24/2022 6:00 PM Practice Navy Groome

Thursday 05/26/2022 6:00 PM Teal Red Groome

Thursday 05/26/2022 7:00 PM Royal Practice Havilland

Thursday 05/26/2022 6:00 PM Navy Orange Havilland

Tuesday 05/31/2022 6:00 PM Practice Teal Havilland

Tuesday 05/31/2022 6:00 PM Navy Red Groome

Tuesday 05/31/2022 7:00 PM Royal Orange Havilland

Thursday 06/02/2022 7:00 PM Teal Navy Havilland

Thursday 06/02/2022 6:00 PM Orange Practice Havilland

Thursday 06/02/2022 6:00 PM Royal Red Groome

Tuesday 06/07/2022 6:00 PM Orange Teal Groome

Tuesday 06/07/2022 7:00 PM Navy Royal Havilland

Tuesday 06/07/2022 6:00 PM Practice Red Havilland

Thursday 06/09/2022 6:00 PM Royal Teal Havilland

Thursday 06/09/2022 6:00 PM Orange Red Groome

Thursday 06/09/2022 7:00 PM Navy Practice Havilland

Tuesday 06/14/2022 7:00 PM Red Teal Havilland

Tuesday 06/14/2022 6:00 PM Practice Royal Havilland

Tuesday 06/14/2022 6:00 PM Orange Navy Groome

Thursday 06/16/2022 6:00 PM Teal Practice Groome

Thursday 06/16/2022 7:00 PM Red Navy Havilland

Thursday 06/16/2022 6:00 PM Orange Royal Havilland


